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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 580 500 500 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

504 460 964 964 0 0 108 617 525 2 0 198

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 500 508 2020-21 243 13 192000(one nine two
zero zero zero)

55

2019-20 500 418 2021-22 100 27 846000(oeight four six
zero zero zero)

68

2020-21 500 405 2022-23 145 38 147000(one four seven
zero zero zero)

51

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 173676 (one seven three six seven six   ) 138321 (One three eight three two one) 39051 (three nine zero five one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 539563 (five three nine five six three) 85091 (eight five zero nine one) 55000 (five five zero zero zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

384554 (three eight four five five four) 792106 (seven nine two one zero six) 137532 (one three seven five three two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 82389217 (eight two three eight nine two one seven) 63820273 (six three eight two zero two seven three) 56881244 (five six eight eight one two four four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

3085297 (three zero eight five two nine seven) 8651501 (eight six five one five zero one) 15663955 (one five six six three nine five five)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 311569 (three one one five six nine) 139094 (one three nine zero nine four) 136870 (one three six eight seven zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Jyoti Sikha Bora 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

2 Barnali Saikia 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 424 No 01-08-1988 31-12-2022 Regular

3 Rajen Borah 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

4 Swapnali Borah 55 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 345 Yes 20-02-1995 -- Regular

5 Gayatri Chutia 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 285 Yes 12-10-1999 -- Regular

6 Madhumita
Handique

44 Other Female Ph.D 166 Yes 19-03-2013 -- Regular

7 Ranjumoni Saikia 59 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 390 Yes 25-01-1991 -- Regular

8 Nibedita Baruah 55 Associate Professor Female M.A 383 Yes 01-08-1991 -- Regular

9 Arup Kr Mahanta 56 Associate Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 359 Yes 01-08-1993 -- Regular

10 Pranjal Dutta 55 Associate Professor Male M.A 347 Yes 01-08-1994 -- Regular

11 Arunima Borah 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

12 Amar Jyoti Bordoloi 53 Associate Professor Male M.A 333 Yes 01-10-1995 -- Regular

13 Gonesh Ch Borah 61 Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 30-04-1996 30-09-2022 Regular

14 Moonmoni Borkoch 53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 311 Yes 17-07-1996 -- Regular



15 Ratnamoni Dutta 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 274 Yes 05-08-1997 -- Regular

16 Bishnuram Nath 54 Associate Professor Male M.A 299 Yes 24-08-1998 -- Regular

17 Minakshi Borah 53 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 296 Yes 02-11-1998 -- Regular

18 Karabi Baruah 56 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 296 Yes 05-11-1998 -- Regular

19 Beauty Boruah 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 299 Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

20 Nripen Saikia 52 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 299 Yes 11-08-1998 -- Regular

21 Ananta Tamuli 50 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 298 Yes 10-09-1998 -- Regular

22 PALLABI MALI 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 76 No 02-03-2017 31-05-2023 Regular

23 DULEN SAIKIA 52 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 38 Yes 08-01-2021 -- Regular

24 BHAGYASHREE
SHYAM

30 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42 Yes 21-01-2020 -- Regular

25 Arpona Saikia 53 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

26 Pinaki Hazarika 52 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 37 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

27 Parinita Baruah 57 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

28 Panchali Karmakar 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

29 Arup Saikia 44 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 30 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

30 Rajib Bordoloi 56 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 43 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

31 Rashmi Rekha
Borah

49 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 287 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

32 Someswar Bora 55 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 37 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

33 Shewali Saikia 49 Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 34 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

34 Arpan Jyoti Saikia 32 Lecturer Male M.A.(Sociology) Yes 04-08-2014 -- Adhoc / Contractual

35 Puja Das 28 Lecturer Female M.A.(Political
Science)

Yes 01-02-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

36 Pinky Saikia 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D Yes 02-08-2004 -- Adhoc / Contractual

37 Sangita Adhypak 48 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil Yes 14-08-2000 -- Adhoc / Contractual

38 Sewali Hazarika 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

39 Sanhita Sarmah 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D Yes 01-01-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

40 Leena Saikia 45 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 27 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

41 Ely Phukan 58 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 43 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

42 Bonjit Bondon
Buragohain

39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 25 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

43 Binod Kumar
Hazarika

43 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular

44 Khusboo Agarwal 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 17 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular



45 Pallabi Hazarika 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 16 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

46 Sabina Begum 28 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 14 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

47 Armina Rahman 27 Lecturer Female MCA Yes 10-01-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

48 PURABI KALITA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 24-09-2022 -- Regular

49 Bonnya Phukan 30 Lecturer Female M.A Yes 11-04-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 PANCHALI
BHARALI

33 Lecturer Female Ph.D Yes 12-11-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 Udipta Borah 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Political
Science)

1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

52 Debashish Borah 23 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political
Science)

1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

53 Imon Das 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(History) 2 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

54 Dipti Borah Bhuyan 51 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 31 Yes 01-01-2021 -- Regular


